P
ro
d
u
c
t
o
v

• Large monitored area, therefore only one device required for monitoring small and large parts
• Using the sensitivity adjustment, it is possible to hide falling chips and only recognize objects that are relevant to your detection
Fields of application
• Machine tools (punching machines, pressing machines)
• Packaging machines
• Warehouse & distribution
• Production
2 AUTOMATION LIGHT GRIDS | SICK Product overview | 2026-01-30 18:19:47
Subject to change without notice
﻿
FLG
Ordering information
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/FLG
• Device version: close
Beam separation Detection height Detection field (W x H) Type Part no.
120 mm 120 mm 200 mm 1) FLG2-20012011 6049334
180 mm 180 mm 200 mm 1) FLG2-20018011 6049333
2 mm
250 mm 250 mm 200 mm 1) FLG2-20025011 6049138
120 mm 120 mm 200 mm FLG4-20012011 6049135
180 mm 180 mm 200 mm FLG4-20018011 6049136
4 mm
250 mm 250 mm 200 mm FLG4-20025011 6049137
1) 2 mm MDO in limited detection area.
• Device version: open
Beam separation Detection height Detection field (W x H) Type Part no.
120 mm 120 mm 200 mm 1) FLG2-20012021 6050064
180 mm 180 mm 200 mm 1) FLG2-20018021 6050065
2 mm
250 mm 250 mm 200 mm 1) FLG2-20025021 6050066
120 mm 120 mm 200 mm FLG4-20012021 6050067
180 mm 180 mm 200 mm FLG4-20018021 6050068
4 mm
250 mm 250 mm 200 mm FLG4-20025021 6050069
1) 2 mm MDO in limited detection area.
2026-01-30 18:19:47 | Product overview
Subject to change without notice
AUTOMATION LIGHT GRIDS | SICK 3